
2008-2009 BATAVIA WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
# = League Match 

 

 Wed December 3   (Away) Victor#       7pm   v/jv 

 Sat December 6   (Away) Tonawanda Duals      9am   v 

 Wed December 10   (Home) Greece-Arcadia#      7pm   v/jv 

 Sat December 13   (Home) Batavia Christmas Tournament    9am   v 

 Wed December 17   (Home) Brighton#       7pm   v/jv 

 Thr December 18   (Away) Albion        7pm   v/jv 

 Sat December 20   (Home) Batavia JV Duals      9am   jv 

 Mon December 29   (Away) Brett Dixon Duals @ Central Square   9am   v 

 Tue December 30   (Away) Brett Dixon Duals @ Central Square   9am   v 

 Tue January 6   (Away) Eastridge#       7pm   v/jv 

 Fri January 9   (Away) Robert Bradshaw Tournament @ Canandaigua  4pm   v 

 Sat January 10   (Away) Robert Bradshaw Tournament @ Canandaigua  9am   v 

 Thr January 15   (Home) Hornell / Letchworth Tri-Meet    4:30/6&7:30pm  v/jv 

 Tue January 20   (Away) Kendall       7pm   v/jv 

 Thr January 22   (Home) Greece-Athena      7pm   v/jv 

 Fri January 30   (Away) Monroe County Championships @ Schroeder  5pm   v 

 Sat January 31   (Away) Monroe County Championships @ Schroeder  9am   v 

 Wed February 4   (Home) Greece-Olympia# SENRIOR NIGHT    7pm   v/jv 

 Sat February 7   (Away) Ken-Ton Tournament @ Kenmore    9am   v/jv 

 Fri February 13   Class BBBB Sectionals @ TBD     4pm   v 

 Sat February 14   Class BBBB Sectionals @ TBD     9am   V 

 Fri February 20   State Qualifier @ TBD      5pm   v 

 Sat February 21   State Qualifier @ TBD      10am   v 

 Fri February 27   States @ Times Union Center Albany,NY    4pm   v 

 Sat February 28   States @ Times Union Center Albany, NY    10am   v 


